MZ20B
01
SPECIFICATIONS
Power Consumption
  MZ20B-24 ...........................................................0.6W (0.7VA)
  MZ20B-230 ...............................................................1W (5VA)
Supply voltage
  MZ20B-24 ................................21.6 to 26.4Vac (50/60 Hz)

Size Connection
Kvs External threads, Flat face sealing Max. Close-off
MZ20 actuatorA-AB Part Number Type Designation
DN 15 G1/2A
0.25 VZ219E-15BP01 VZ219E-15BP 0.25E SU 00
350 kPa
0.4 VZ219E-15BP02 VZ219E-15BP 0.4E SU 00
0.6 VZ219E-15BP03 VZ219E-15BP 0.6E SU 00
1 VZ219E-15BP04 VZ219E-15BP 1.0E SU 00
1.6 VZ219E-15BP05 VZ219E-15BP 1.6E SU 00
2 VZ219E-15BP06 VZ219E-15BP 2.0E SU 00
250 kPa
DN20 G3/4A
2.5 VZ219E-20BP07 VZ219E-20BP 2.5E SU 00
4 VZ219E-20BP08 VZ219E-20BP 4.0E SU 00
150 kPa
6 VZ219E-20BP09 VZ219E-20BP 6.0E SU 00
Size Connection
Kvs External threads, Flat face sealing Max. Close-off
MZ20 actuatorA-AB B-AB Part Number Type Designation
DN 15 G1/2A
0.25 0.25 VZ419E-15BP01 VZ419E-15BP 0.25E SU 00
350 kPa
0.4 0.25 VZ419E-15BP02 VZ419E-15BP 0.4E SU 00
0.6 0.4 VZ419E-15BP03 VZ419E-15BP 0.6E SU 00
1 0.6 VZ419E-15BP04 VZ419E-15BP 1.0E SU 00
1.6 1 VZ419E-15BP05 VZ419E-15BP 1.6E SU 00
2 1.6 VZ419E-15BP06 VZ419E-15BP 2.0E SU 00
250 kPa
DN20 G3/4A
2,5 1.6 VZ419E-20BP07 VZ419E-20BP 2.5E SU 00
4 2.5 VZ419E-20BP08 VZ419E-20BP 4.0E SU 00 100 kPa  A-AB
40 kPa  B-AB6 4 VZ419E-20BP09 VZ419E-20BP 6.0E SU 00
Size Connection
Kvs External threads, Flat face sealing Max. Close-off
MZ20 actuatorA-AB B-AB Part Number Type Designation
DN 15 G1/2A
0.25 0.25 VZ319E-15BP01 VZ319E-15BP 0.25E SU 00
350 kPa
0.4 0.25 VZ319E-15BP02 VZ319E-15BP 0.4E SU 00
0.6 0.4 VZ319E-15BP03 VZ319E-15BP 0.6E SU 00
1 0.6 VZ319E-15BP04 VZ319E-15BP 1.0E SU 00
1.6 1 VZ319E-15BP05 VZ319E-15BP 1.6E SU 00
2 1.6 VZ319E-15BP06 VZ319E-15BP 2.0E SU 00
250 kPa
DN20 G3/4A
2.5 1.6 VZ319E-20BP07 VZ319E-20BP 2.5E SU 00
4 2.5 VZ319E-20BP08 VZ319E-20BP 4.0E SU 00 100 kPa A-AB
40 kPa  B-AB6 4 VZ319E-20BP09 VZ319E-20BP 6.0E SU 00
Three-way valves, VZ319E
Two-way valves, VZ219E
Three-way valves with integral by-pass (4 ports), VZ419E
On October 1st, 2009, TAC became the Buildings Business of its parent company Schneider Electric. This document reflects the visual identity of Schneider Electric, however there
remains  references to TAC as a corporate brand in the body copy. As each document is updated, the body copy will be changed to reflect appropriate corporate brand changes.
Schneider Electric   Telephone Europe: Malmö, Sweden +46 40 38 68 50   Telephone Asia Pacific: Singapore +65 6776 3166   www.schneider-electric.com/buildings
03-00085-06-en June 2011    sp
MZ20BField Devices Europe 04
PART NUMBER ORDERING
Close-off = Max differential pressure allowed across the valve seat for reliable operation.
Size End
Connection
Kvs Single Pack - with nuts olives and adj. Caps 5 Multipacks - no nuts olives and adj. Caps Max.
Close-off A-AB Part Number Type Designation Part number Type Designation
DN 15 15 mm O/D
0.25 VZ219C-15BP01 VZ219C-15BP 0.25E SU 00 VZ219C-15BP51 VZ219C-15BP 0.25E SU M5
350 kPa
0.4 VZ219C-15BP02 VZ219C-15BP 0.4E SU 00 VZ219C-15BP52 VZ219C-15BP 0.4E SU M5
0.6 VZ219C-15BP03 VZ219C-15BP 0.6E SU 00 VZ219C-15BP53 VZ219C-15BP 0.6E SU M5
1 VZ219C-15BP04 VZ219C-15BP 1.0E SU 00 VZ219C-15BP54 VZ219C-15BP 1.0E SU M5
1.6 VZ219C-15BP05 VZ219C-15BP 1.6E SU 00 VZ219C-15BP55 VZ219C-15BP 1.6E SU M5
2 VZ219C-15BP06 VZ219C-15BP 2.0E SU 00 VZ219C-15BP56 VZ219C-15BP 2.0E SU M5
250 kPa
DN20 22 mm O/D 2.5 VZ219C-20BP07 VZ219C-20BP 2.5E SU 00 VZ219C-20BP57 VZ219C-20BP 2.5E SU M5
Size End
Connection
Kvs Single Pack - with nuts olives and adj. Caps 5 Multipacks - no nuts olives and adj. Caps Max.
Close-off A-AB B-AB Part Number Type Designation Part Number Type Designation
DN 15 15 mm O/D
0.25 0.25 VZ419C-15BP01 VZ419C-15BP 0.25E SU 00 VZ419C-15BP51 VZ419C-15BP 0.25E SU M5
350 kPa
0.4 0.25 VZ419C-15BP02 VZ419C-15BP 0.4E SU 00 VZ419C-15BP52 VZ419C-15BP 0.4E SU M5
0.6 0.4 VZ419C-15BP03 VZ419C-15BP 0.6E SU 00 VZ419C-15BP53 VZ419C-15BP 0.6E SU M5
1 0.6 VZ419C-15BP04 VZ419C-15BP 1.0E SU 00 VZ419C-15BP54 VZ419C-15BP 1.0E SU M5
1.6 1 VZ419C-15BP05 VZ419C-15BP 1.6E SU 00 VZ419C-15BP55 VZ419C-15BP 1.6E SU M5
2 1.6 VZ419C-15BP06 VZ419C-15BP 2.0E SU 00 VZ419C-15BP56 VZ419C-15BP 2.0E SUM5
250 kPa
DN20 22 mm O/D 2.5 1.6 VZ419C-20BP07 VZ419C-20BP 2.5E SU 00 VZ419C-20BP57 VZ419C-20BP 2.5E SU MS
Size End